

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **WRIT PETITION No.18984 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
1.	03.9.2021	<u>MVR, J</u> <u>W.P. No.18984 of 2021</u> Heard Sri Bodduluri Srinivasa Rao, learned counsel for the petitioner. Learned Government Pleader for Irrigation takes notice for respondent Nos.1 to 4. Learned Government Pleader for Finance takes notice for respondent No.5. Registry is directed to print their appearances in the cause list. At request of learned Government Pleader for Irrigation, for instructions, list on 07.9.2021 in Motion List. <u>MVR,J</u> <i>vasu</i>	