

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **Writ Petition No.18984 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	08.9.2021	<u>MVR, J</u> At request of learned Government Pleader for Irrigation, for counter, list on 27.9.2021. <u>MVR, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2021</u> Till then, respondents are directed not to initiate any coercive steps against the petitioner-company. <u>MVR, J</u> <i>vasu</i>	