

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.18984 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.09.2021	<u>MVR,J:</u> At request of learned G.P. for Irrigation, list during last week of October 2021. <u>MVR,J</u> Rns	

--	--	--	--