

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.18984 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	05.11.2021	<u>MVR,J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Irrigation represents that counter has been filed this day. Interim order in I.A.No.1 of 2021 granted on 08.09.2021 shall stand extended by four weeks. List after three weeks. Pab <u>MVR,J</u>	<u>Tr. to I-O</u> <u>folder before</u> <u>corrections if</u> <u>any.</u> <u>Pl.verify.</u>

--	--	--	--