

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.18984 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
19.	20.09.2023	<u>TRR, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2023</u> The present Interlocutory Application is filed seeking extension of interim orders granted on 08.09.2021. I.A.No.1 of 2023 is allowed. <u>W.P.No.18984 of 2021</u> Interim Order granted on 08.09.2021 is extended by three (03) more weeks. Post the matter after two (02) weeks. TRR,J KBN	

--	--	--	--