

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.18984 of 2021

16

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.11.2024	<u>BSB, J</u> Heard in-part. Sri P.Vinod Kumar, learned counsel representing Sri B. Srinivasa Rao, learned counsel for the petitioner is present. Post on 21.12.2024. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> DSV	