

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.18984 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
40.	03.03.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Though this Court, on 17.02.2026, granted last opportunity to the learned counsel for the petitioner, learned counsel for the petitioner seeks further time. However, considering the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, this Court is inclined to give one more fair opportunity, subject to payment of costs of Rs.2,000/- to the Andhra Pradesh High Court Legal Services Committee. Post on 17.03.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J MP	