

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.18984 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
44.	27.04.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Office of Sri Srinvasa Rao Bodduluri, learned counsel for the petitioner reported that the counsel on record is no more and they informed the same to the petitioner and sought time to take steps accordingly. Post on 29.06.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	